Date

2/02/2019
2/02/2019
2/02/2019
2/02/2019
3/02/2019
3/02/2019
3/02/2019

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun

Time
1130
1230
1330
1730
1030
1100
1130

2019 National Para Championships

Individual Timetable for Merewalesi Roden (F1J)

Event

Open Class 1-5 Women's Singles
Open Class 1-5 Women's Singles
Class 1-5 Women's Singles

Open Class 1-5 Women's Doubles
Open Class 1-5 Mixed Doubles
Open Class 1-5 Mixed Doubles
Class 2-5 Women's Singles

Please check notice boards for any alterations

Round
1
1
S/F
Final
S/F
Final
1

Partner

A Latu (F1J)
J Chen (NSW)
J Chen (NSW)

Opponent(s)

D Di Toro (VIC)

H Sands (SA)

C Morrow (VIC)

A Tscharke/H Sands (SA)

A Latu (F1J), A Tscharke
(SA), H Sands (SA), C
Morrow (VIC)
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