2019 National Para Championships

Individual Timetable for Merewalesi Roden (FIJ)

Date	Day	Time	Event	Table	Round	Partner	Opponent(s)
2/02/2019	Sat	1130	Open Class 1-5 Women's Singles	9	1		D Di Toro (VIC)
2/02/2019	Sat	1230	Open Class 1-5 Women's Singles	9	1		H Sands (SA)
2/02/2019	Sat	1330	Class 1-5 Women's Singles	8	S/F		C Morrow (VIC)
2/02/2019	Sat	1730	Open Class 1-5 Women's Doubles	9	Final	A Latu (FIJ)	A Tscharke/H Sands (SA)
3/02/2019	Sun	1030	Open Class 1-5 Mixed Doubles	9	S/F	J Chen (NSW)	
3/02/2019	Sun	1100	Open Class 1-5 Mixed Doubles	10	Final	J Chen (NSW)	
3/02/2019	Sun	1130	Class 2-5 Women's Singles	9	1		A Latu (FIJ), A Tscharke
							(SA), H Sands (SA), C
							Morrow (VIC)

Last Updated: February 2, 2019 7:39 PM

Please check notice boards for any alterations